2019

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Tallinn
Division | - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1 UKR
2 ROU
3 NED
4 JPN
5 POL
6 EST
7 NED
8 JPN

Guest

JPN

EST
POL
ROU
UKR
NED
UKR
EST

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
UKR:

ROU:
NED:

JPN:
POL:
EST:

NED:

JPN:

18.

1.
30.
28.
21.
12.
30.

5.

As of WED 1 MAY 2019

LYALKA Vitali
POLC Patrik
HRELJA Tomislav
SATO Kohei
KAPICA Damian
ANDREJEV Roman
HRELJA Tomislav

HASHIBA Ryo

Best Players
26.

JPN:
EST:

POL:
ROU:
UKR:
NED:
UKR:

EST:

8.

9.

18.

10.

27.

HIRANO Yushiroh
ROOBA Robert
NEUPAUER Bartlomiej
ROKALY Szilard
MAZUR Vadym
OOSTERVELD Joey
MIKHNOV Andri
OSSIPOV Aleksandr
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